			inac m	19859
3588	tornene correction dia			RUCTURE
DIVIN APP	LICATION TO EXEMP FROM REGIS			
ARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION R AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 5 LANA AVE, NE SALEM OR 97314	Owner's C	ertificate of Legal I	nterest with	NE 2 Lat
	AZIAR N44 m must be signed by all interest-ho when submitted to DMV.	3560 Iding parties and hav	e a Title Report or Lo	t Book Report attached
that cannot be over 7 days old		with your manufactur	ed structure ownershi	p documents and, if the
manufactured structure is to be				
	eal property (description as reco	rded by county reco	rder or a certified co	py of your deed may be
				al plat
ots 11 and 12 in Block	41 of BUENA VISTA ADDIT Fice of the County Clerk	of Klamath Co	unty, Oregon.	
	or lion on this land, list all mortgag	jees and beneficiarie	s of deeds of trust be	low. Space is provided for
there is a mortgage, deed of trust to names and addresses. If there	are none, write "none". eral Community Federal (Credit Union		
3737 Shasta	Way, Klamath Falls, OR	97603		
ME AND ADDRESS				
fax Lot Number (from assessor):	3809-30BA-1301	RTU		
	red structure that is located on the	real property describ	ed above:	
Legal description of the manufactu	red structure that is located error	H VEHICLE		
AR MAKE	width LENGT	4 WAE	LR31ABC12765-W	C
1995 Fleetwood/ ma		of trust, and lienholde	rs whose interest is s Signatures from the f	oarties listed below are thei
atructure described above, opage		wite "nenge"		
approval that the application may	b is provided for two mannes, doi: be submitted. If there are none, w deral Community Federal Way, Klamath Falls, OR	Credit Union		
AME AND ADDRESS				DATE
	DATE	SIGNATURE OF SECURE	PARTY	DATE
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	laly 5-5-95	X		
Tax Lot Number (from assessor)		aned to this vehicle.		
	abouts of the permanent plate assi		uladaa All liens de	eds of trust, mortgages an
I/We certify that the statements security interests have been list	s made above are accurate to the ed. If there are none, I/We have ce	best of my/our know artified this by writing	"none" in the space p	rovided.
PRINTELI NAME OF OWNER(S)				TYCI COHONE (Onional)
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS 105 AL	:11 Street X	lamathta	llsol
Demall 7. Mc Kon	ADDRESS		u a	97601 11
Some Mchaman	a h a	4		FICE USE ONLY
▼ OFFICE USE ON	Y Z HILL A	PARTIII		
Application for exemption fo	r a manufactured structure is he	ereby approved.	X	
SIG	NATURE OF DAV OFFICER			
DATE 7-27-95 X	Martin	within 15 calenda	r days from: া 🎟	7.27-95
This exemption is VOID if	not recorded with the county	WIGHT TO GEIONIGO	-	STK #
	SEE REVERSE FOR			
735-6722 (7-94)	SEE REVENSE FOR			

19860

State of Oregon

County of Klamath

Personally appeared the above named <u>RONALD E. MC NAMARRA & ROBBIN MC NAMARRA</u>, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed.

WITNESS My hand and official seal.

(seal)

May 4

Notar Public for Oregon My Commission expires:

STATE OF OREGON))ss. County of Klamath)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on May 5, 1995, by NANCY B. NEALY, as CEO, of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION.



tary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 7-33-97

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed of	for record at request of July	f
FEE	\$15.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Aprille Allag
		<i>v</i>